Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 0001 REG MORGAN CLASSIC ENGLISH

PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse
1 424 MACKINAW
Class: 0002 REG ASB PARK PLEASURE JR/LIMIT
HORSE
Place Entry Horse
1 830 SH REGAL SILHOUETTE
2 215 WHEN NOTHING ELSE MATTERS
Class: 0003 BRIDLE PATH HORSE SADDLE/HUNT
SEAT
Place Entry Horse
1 214 SUNSET’S HAPPY JACK
2 424 MACKINAW
3 915 SHF MARCHESA
4 115 ORISSA
5 839 MERCHANT NOEL
6 804 WLA MEDLEY'S PRIDE
7 213 RUMRUNNER
8 520 JW'S HULK SMASH
9 831 WAIT UNTIL DARK
10 838 SF GOHARD OR GOHOME
11 907 DRIESKE FAN DE KETTING
12 914 DEUCE OR DAT
Class: 0005 OPEN EASY 2 GAIT ENGLISH
PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse
1 845 LONESOME MIDNIGHT TRAVELER
2 583 MISS JAZZMIN
3 291 CLOUDS BLACK FLASH
Class: 0006 REG ARABIAN COUNTRY ENGLISH
PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse
1 913 KW LADY MADONNA
2 915 SHF MARCHESA
3 947 M H AHSOM
4 581 TRIBECKI
5 806 MAGNUM'S TEN FORTY

Class: 0007 FRIESIAN ENGLISH PLEASURE

WALK/TROT
Place Entry Horse
1 256 MARCO WV
2 122 OTIE FAN HARTSUN
3 907 DRIESKE FAN DE KETTING
4 218 NERO’S FAVORITE RHAPSODY

Class: 0008 REG HALF ARABIAN HUNTER
PLEASURE

Place Horse

135 WH TWIST OF FATE

379 LS DIAMONDS CHIP

582 SW SHOCKWAVE

890 JS LELAWALA BASK

838 SF GOHARD OR GOHOME
846 TF SMILE AND WAVE

Entry

[ Y S

RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Competed: 1
Owner
BABNIS, TINA

Competed: 2
Owner

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE
WILLISTON, LAUREN

Competed: 12

Owner

AYOTTE, KENZIE
BABNIS, TINA
WILLIAMSON, TRINITY
GIERKE, CANDY
MCKINLEY, TAYLOR
FEDORUK, TINA
CINIBULK, KELLI
WHEELER, JENNIFER
CENTOFANO, ERIN
MAZAR, DANIELLE
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER
MOORE, JAMIE

Competed: 3

Owner

CHRISTNER, CARLEEN
CAMPAILLA, TERRIE
BARTKO, JUSTINE

Competed: 5

Owner

MARKWARDT, RICHARD
WILLIAMSON, TRINITY
SHANK, AIMEE

FOWLER, HANNAH
PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE

Competed: 4

Owner

SANZI, ROB & ROBIN
WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188]
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER

Competed: 6

Owner

REYNOLDS, EMILY
LIVENGOOD, SKYLAR
BURT, HOLLI

FOWLER, HANNAH
MAZAR, DANIELLE
WILLIAMSON, TRINITY

Finished: 1

Rider
TINA BABNIS

Finished: 2

Rider

LAUREN BURIN
LAUREN WILLISTON

Finished: 12

Rider
KENZIE AYOTTE
TINA BABNIS
TRINITY WILLIAMSON
CANDY GIERKE
TAYLOR MCKINLEY
TINA FEDORUK
PHOENIXX MALAGARI
JENNIFER WHEELER
CASISSA CENTOFANTO
DANIELLE MAZAR
NICHAELA NOEBE
AMANDA TOKE

Finished: 3

Rider
CARLEEN CHRISTNER
TERRIE CAMPAILLA
JUSTINE BARTKO

Finished: 5

Rider
ANNA SCHROCK
TRINITY WILLIAMSON
AIMEE SHANK
HANNAH FOWLER
DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE

Finished: 4

Rider
ROBIN SANZI
ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188]
NICHAELA NOEBE
AMANDA TOKE

Finished: 6

Rider
EMILY REYNOLDS
SKYLAR LIVENGOOD
CHEYENNE BURT
HANNAH FOWLER
DANIELLE MAZAR
CHRISTINE CHIAPPINI
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0009 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE OR

PONY

Place Entry Horse

1 829 GOTHAM

Class: 0010 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE HORSE
SADDLE SEAT

Place Entry Horse
1 833 ALL NEW SENSATION
2 295 HE IS THE HEIR
3 831 WAIT UNTIL DARK
4 141 BLADES EDGE
5 841 STONES DAYBREAK

Class: 0012 ADULT SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 18

YRS & OVER
Place Entry Horse
1 835 JP'S LIVING ON THE EDGE
2 908 OLIVER'S TOUCH
3 846 TF SMILE AND WAVE
4 914 DEUCE OR DAT

Class: 0013 REG ARABIAN HUNTER PLEASURE

Place Horse

578 ULTIMATE MASQUERADE
915 SHF MARCHESA

124 MOONS RIFFLECTION

107 AUTUMN'S ALLURE

887 SF BELLE OF THE BALL
102 GOLD BARZ

111 LLELLIS

113 KT HEIR BORN

140 CRYSTAL DGL

924 O.F.W. VALIDATE

Class: 0014 REG ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

Entry

e e 9N AR W N -

—
>

Place Entry Horse
1 847 1DECLARE
2 802 CROWN ON THE ROCK
Class: 0015 REG TWH LITESHOD ENGLISH
SPECIALTY
Place Entry Horse
1 579 THROWIN' SHADE
Class: 0016 REG MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse
1 835 JP'S LIVING ON THE EDGE
2 138 CBMF LEAD STORY
3 125 GOODNIGHT MOON
4 141 BLADES EDGE
5 108 CRESCENTMOON BOSSANOVA
6 888 WLA SPICEY GOLD

Class: 0018 REG HALF ARABIAN WESTERN

PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse
1 216 TAKE IT STRAIT
Class: 0019 REG HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE
DRIVING
Place Entry Horse

RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW
Standard Points

Competed: 1

Owner

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE

Competed: 5

Owner

SIESS/FINLEY, DENISE/STACEY
COPELIM, DAWN

CENTOFANO, ERIN

HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
LENHART, JENNY

Competed: 4

Owner

MCKINLEY, TAYLOR
NOEBE, NICHAELA
WILLIAMSON, TRINITY
MOORE, JAMIE

Competed: 10
Owner
SHANK, ELIYANA
WILLIAMSON, TRINITY
REYNOLDS, EMILY
DITTMER, KELLY
DEMSHAR, RALPH & JUDITH
BUSH, GLORIA
RAY, HOLLY
DRESSLER, JESSIE
LEMASTER, DENI
BALAN, RYLEIGH

Competed: 2
Owner
STRANG, MARY
BLACK, RHONDA

Competed: 1

Owner

FEJKO, DEBORAH

Competed: 6
Owner
MCKINLEY, TAYLOR
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
GIERKE, CANDY
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
FRANK, JENNIFER
CODUTO, JENNIFER

Competed: 1

Owner

CLEMENS, PAUL & LINDA

Competed: 2

Owner

Finished: 1
Rider

LAUREN BURIN

Finished: 5
Rider

ALEXA FINLEY

DAWN COPELIM
CASISSA CENTOFANTO
TERI SHAW

CARSON THOMAS

Finished: 4

Rider
TAYLOR MCKINLEY
NICHAELA NOEBE
CHRISTINE CHIAPPINI
AMANDA TOKE

Finished: 10
Rider
ELIYANA SHANK
TRINITY WILLIAMSON
EMILY REYNOLDS
KELLY DITTMER
HILLARY MCGOWAN
JACKIE MCDONALD
HOLLY RAY
JESSIE DRESSLER
DENI LEMASTER
RYLEIGH BALAN

Finished: 2
Rider
MARY STRANG
RHONDA BLACK

Finished: 1

Rider
DANEEN PAGE

Finished: 6

Rider
TAYLOR MCKINLEY
CHERYLYNN HOWARD
CANDY GIERKE
TERI SHAW
JENNIFER FRANK
HILLARY MCGOWAN

Finished: 1

Rider
PAUL CLEMENS

Finished: 2

Rider
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0019 REG HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE Competed: 2 Finished: 2
DRIVING
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 843 HEARTLAND WALK THE LINE JONES, BETH CARYS HAUGHN
2 912 CRYSTAL CREEK'S NEW GENERATIC STRANG, MARY MARY STRANG
Class: 0021 REG ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE Competed: 2 Finished: 2
DRIVING
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 832 RIDGEWOOD'S BRITE LITES STEWART, LINDA LINDA STEWART
2 824 UNBREAKABLE EAC AILES, ANNA ANNA AILES
Class: 0022 LADIES SIDE SADDLE Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 126 PA ASPEN KID WEAVER, KIM KIM WEAVER
2 111 LL ELLIS RAY, HOLLY HOLLY RAY
3 846 TF SMILE AND WAVE WILLIAMSON, TRINITY CHRISTINE CHIAPPINI
Class: 0024 TWH TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH Competed: 1 Finished: 1
SPECIALTY
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 133 MY MIDNIGHT JAZZ KLINE-BROWN, JENNIFER JENNIFER KLINE-BROWN
Class: 0025 REG ASB PARK FULL MANE & TAIL Competed: 3 Finished: 3
OPEN
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 592 FOX GRAPE’S JUNGLE GARDENIA  HIMMELSTEIN WHITE, STACEY & F STACEY & RHIANNON HIMMELSTEL
2 848 TAKES BLUE TO TANGO NORRIS, KELLEY KELLEY NORRIS
3 103 SMS IMPRESARIOS PENNIES FROM | MCKINNEY, PATTY PATTY MCKINNEY
Class: 0026 REG ARABIAN COUNTRY ENGLISH Competed: 2 Finished: 2
PLEASURE AMATEUR
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 913 KW LADY MADONNA MARKWARDT, RICHARD ANNA SCHROCK
2 806 MAGNUM'S TEN FORTY PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE
Class: 0027 OPEN ENGLISH HORSE PROSPECT Competed: 1 Finished: 1
TRAINING WIT
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 121 MAGIC MOONSHINE SMS WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188] ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188]
Class: 0028 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 17 & UNDER Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 850 HARLAN'S STAR MATERIAL GCH FLOWER, KATHLEEN CARYS HAUGHN
2 889 LITTLE LESS TALK MCGOWAN, HILLARY MARISSA LANG
3 941 WHITNEYLANIS QUEEN JASMINE TUCCI, LYNN LILY HEADLY
Class: 0029 REG ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY Competed: 2 Finished: 2
PLEASURE - ADULT
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 593 HENDRIX HIMMELSTEIN WHITE, STACEY & F  STACEY & RHIANNON HIMMELSTEL
2 914 DEUCE OR DAT MOORE, JAMIE AMANDA TOKE
Class: 0030 REG HALF ARABIAN WESTERN Competed: 3 Finished: 3
PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 112 KASKADE BREEZE VACCARO, NICOLE NICOLE VACCARO
2 216 TAKE IT STRAIT CLEMENS, PAUL & LINDA PAUL CLEMENS
3 563 FW MACCHIATTO WILLIAMSON, TRINITY ANGEL WILLIAMSON
Class: 0031 REG ASB HUNTER COUNTRY Competed: 5 Finished: 5
PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

"X ClassResults.rpt 1
p : Printed
¥, HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

May 30, 2022

RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points

Page
1of1



Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0031 REG ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR

Place Entry Horse
1 575 NIRVANA'S CHINA GIRL
2 910 MAKE IT ADOUBLE
3 946 ENDOLANE SPORT
4 213 RUMRUNNER
5 803 ATTACHE'S BLUE DESTINY

Class: 0032 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE HORSE
SADDLE SEAT

Place Entry Horse

1 839 MERCHANT NOEL

570 WORTHY'S ALL NIGHT
805 A QUEEN'S INTUITION
914 DEUCE OR DAT
424 MACKINAW
297 CYS LEGEND MAKER
573 DASH FOR CASH
844 CALLAWAY'S CAN YOU DIG IT

W NN N A W N

Class: 0033 ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR 52" AND

UNDER
Place Entry Horse
1 139 ANTICIPATION'S HIGH TIME LF
2 564 LETS HEAR IT FOR THE BOY

Class: 0034 REG HALF ARABIAN NATIVE COSTUME

Place Entry Horse
1 574 RS DANIELS JAZ RIFF
2 846 TF SMILE AND WAVE

Class: 0035 REG ASB 5 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE

Place Entry Horse

1 905 CALLAWAYS BORN A WINNER
908 OLIVER'S TOUCH

807 CLOVERLEAF FREEDOM FIGHTER
911 DISTINCTIVE DESIGN
892 1AM FEARLESS

Class: 0036 REGISTERED HACKNEY HARNESS

A U A W N

PONY
Place Entry Horse
1 834 DIAMOND'S SEXY LEXY
Class: 0037 ADULT EQUITATION 18 YRS & OVER
W/T E/W
Place Entry Horse
1 604 LITTLE LESS TALK
2 134 MADAR BAY SEDUCTION
Class: 0038 REG ASB PARK PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse
1 805 A QUEEN'S INTUITION
2 945 SIR WILL'S LADY KATE
3 595 SENSATIONAL CONVERSATION

Class: 0039 MEN'S WESTERN PLEASURE 18 YRS &

OVER
Place Entry Horse

1 563 FW MACCHIATTO

836 WILD BRAIR'S POETRY IN MOTION

RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Competed: 5

Owner

ROPER, DAWN
FINLEY, ALEXA
SIMONS, SARA
CINIBULK, KELLI
COPELIM, DAWN

Competed: 8

Owner

MCKINLEY, TAYLOR
BURT, CHEYENNE
MORGAN, LAURA
MOORE, JAMIE
BABNIS, TINA
LENHART, JENNY
WAGNER, DAWN
CINIBULK, KELLI

Competed: 2

Owner

KIDD, KIM & RITA
KASCHAK, BROOKE

Competed: 2
Owner
MCGOWAN, HILLARY
WILLIAMSON, TRINITY

Competed: 6
Owner

WINGFIELD, ALEXANDRA
NOEBE, NICHAELA
COPELIM, DAWN

FINLEY, STACEY
HAUGHN, CARYS
SHAFER, ABIGAIL

Competed: 1

Owner

SYDLOWSKI, MINDY

Competed: 2

Owner

MCGOWAN, HILLARY

STAUFFER, BONITA
Competed: 3

Owner

MORGAN, LAURA
TUCCI, LYNN
BACKLUND, KIM

Competed: 1

Owner

WILLIAMSON, TRINITY

Finished: 5

Rider
EVNOMIA PAPANTONAKIS
ALEXA FINLEY
ASPEN FORS
PHOENIXX MALAGARI
LIZ WRIGHT

Finished: 8

Rider
TAYLOR MCKINLEY
HOLLI BURT
HOLLY ARMSTRONG
AMANDA TOKE
TINA BABNIS
ABBY SHAFFER
DAWN WAGNER
TESSA PRITTS

Finished: 2
Rider

KIM KIDD

BROOKE KASCHAK

Finished: 2
Rider

HILLARY MCGOWAN
CHRISTINE CHIAPPINI
Finished: 6
Rider

STACEY BARE
NICHAELA NOEBE
DAWN COPELIM
JENNIFER GULATI
CARYS HAUGHN
ABIGAIL SHAFER

Finished: 1

Rider
BONNIE HRYBINIAK

Finished: 2

Rider
ROSIE NODEN
BONITA STAUFFER
Finished: 3
Rider

HOLLY ARMSTRONG
LYNN TUCCI
KATHLEEN FLOWER

Finished: 1

Rider
ANGEL WILLIAMSON
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact) RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class: 0040 OPEN EASY 2 GAIT WESTERN Competed: 4 Finished: 4 Standard Points
PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 827 DUALLY HERSH, DELITE DELITE HERSH $0.00 10.00
2 845 LONESOME MIDNIGHT TRAVELER ~ CHRISTNER, CARLEEN CARLEEN CHRISTNER $0.00 6.00
3 583 MISS JAZZMIN CAMPAILLA, TERRIE TERRIE CAMPAILLA $0.00 4.00
4 291 CLOUDS BLACK FLASH BARTKO, JUSTINE JUSTINE BARTKO $0.00 2.00
Class: 0041 SADDLE & BRIDLE ASB HUNTER SEAT Competed: Finished: 10 Standard Points
CLASSIC
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 575 NIRVANA'S CHINA GIRL ROPER, DAWN DAWN ROPER $0.00 10.00
2 588 HE’S DESIGNED IN PINK HALLER, AMY AMY HALLER $0.00 6.00
3 572 SUNSET'S MR BINGLEY SHEALY, MICHELE MICHELE SHEALY $0.00 4.00
4 910 MAKE IT ADOUBLE FINLEY, ALEXA ALEXA FINLEY $0.00 2.00
5 290 COUNT ME IN VAIDA, ELLEN ELLEN VAJIDA $0.00 1.00
6 808 ON POINTE HENDERSON, ALEXYS ALEXYS HENDERSON $0.00 0.50
7 607 I'M NORA JONES SPAETHE, LUANNE SIENNA SPAETHER $0.00
8 840 ATTACHE'S BLUE DESTINY COPELIM, DAWN DAWN COPELIM $0.00
9 906 UNBREAKABLE EAC AILES, ANNA CAMRYN AILES $0.00
10 914 DEUCE OR DAT MOORE, JAMIE AMANDA TOKE $0.00
Class: 0042 REG TENNESSEE WALKING HORSE Competed: Finished: 1 Standard Points
SPECIALTY
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 828 COUGAR HERSH, DELITE DELITE HERSH $0.00 10.00
Class: 0043 REG ARABIAN NATIVE COSTUME Competed: Finished: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 915 SHF MARCHESA WILLIAMSON, TRINITY TRINITY WILLIAMSON $0.00 10.00
2 806 MAGNUM'S TEN FORTY PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE $0.00 6.00
3 111 LLELLIS RAY, HOLLY HOLLY RAY $0.00 4.00
Class: 0045 OPEN HALTER HORSE Competed: Finished: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 947 M H AHSOM SHANK, AIMEE AIMEE SHANK $0.00 10.00
2 112 KASKADE BREEZE VACCARO, NICOLE NICOLE VACCARO $0.00 6.00
3 297 CYS LEGEND MAKER LENHART, JENNY ABBY SHAFFER $0.00 4.00
4 597 SWEET SUMMER THYME SHELATREE, DONNA SAMANTHA KABER $0.00 2.00
5 628 TWIZTED INDIGO EFFECT WHEELER, JENNIFER JENNIFER WHEELER $0.00 1.00
6 551 ICE PATCHES NOVOTNY, CYNTHIA TAMMY GRASSO $0.00 0.50
7 111 LLELLIS RAY, HOLLY HOLLY RAY $0.00
8 113 KT HEIR BORN DRESSLER, JESSIE JESSIE DRESSLER $0.00
9 114 UNAPOLOGETIC ARTIST HORVATH, BOBBIE BOBBIE HORVATH $0.00
10 557 THE WINGMASTER LINDSEY, VERONICA VERONICA LINDSEY $0.00
11 559 HOT RODS SECOND CHANCE KLEIN, TORIE TORIE KLEIN $0.00
12 924 O.F.W. VALIDATE BALAN, RYLEIGH RYLEIGH BALAN $0.00
13 961 SIERRAS KID MAC WUNDERLE, CHERYL ASHLEY JOYNER $0.00
Class: 0046 REG MORGAN HALTER Competed: Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 553 KKW SPIRITED OBSESSION DORSEY, SUZANNE SUZANNE DORSEY $0.00 10.00
2 125 GOODNIGHT MOON GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE $0.00 6.00
Class: 0047 MINIATURE HORSE HALTER Competed: Finished: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 962 SYLVIA WUNDERLE, CHERYL JENNIFER WHEELER $0.00 10.00
Class: 0048 REG ARABIAN HALTER Competed: Finished: 7 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 947 M H AHSOM SHANK, AIMEE AIMEE SHANK $0.00 10.00
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class: 0048 REG ARABIAN HALTER Competed: 7 Finished: 7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
2 107 AUTUMN'S ALLURE DITTMER, KELLY KELLY DITTMER
3 111 LLELLIS RAY, HOLLY HOLLY RAY
4 102 GOLD BARZ BUSH, GLORIA JACKIE MCDONALD
5 924 O.F.W. VALIDATE BALAN, RYLEIGH RYLEIGH BALAN
6 292 ASAMADAR DZVONIK, JENNIFER JENNIFER DZVONIK
7 113 KT HEIR BORN DRESSLER, JESSIE JESSIE DRESSLER
Class: 0049 REG APPALOOSA HALTER HORSE Competed: 3 Finished: 3
OPEN
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 224 DAKOTA'S SNOWCAP BABNIS, TINA TINA BABNIS
2 557 THE WINGMASTER LINDSEY, VERONICA VERONICA LINDSEY
3 606 TWO EYED CANDY GREGG, JESSICA JESSICA GREGG
Class: 0050 REG HALF ARABIAN HALTER Competed: 4 Finished: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 112 KASKADE BREEZE VACCARO, NICOLE NICOLE VACCARO
2 597 SWEET SUMMER THYME SHELATREE, DONNA SAMANTHA KABER
3 609 JS LELAWALA BASK FOWLER, HANNAH AMELIA HODGKINSON
4 605 MY KATRINA FOWLER, HANNAH MACIE ANDES
Class: 0051 REG ASB HALTER OPEN Competed: 4 Finished: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 103 SMS IMPRESARIOS PENNIES FROM | MCKINNEY, PATTY PATTY MCKINNEY
2 118 UNFROSTED GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE
3 551 ICE PATCHES NOVOTNY, CYNTHIA TAMMY GRASSO
4 844 CALLAWAY'S CAN YOU DIG IT CINIBULK, KELLI TESSA PRITTS
Class: 0052 REG TWH MODEL OPEN Competed: 1 Finished: 1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 893 WORTH IT FEJKO, DEBORAH DEB FEJKO
Class: 0053 REG QUARTER HORSE HALTER OPEN Competed: 2 Finished: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 961 SIERRAS KID MAC WUNDERLE, CHERYL ASHLEY JOYNER
2 294 SENSATIONAL TERJAY DAVIS, MACKENZIE TAMMY GRASSO
Class: 0054 REGISTERED HACKNEY PONY HALTER Competed: 2 Finished: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 568 TRULY A TREAT GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE
2 587 KID ROCK THOMAS, MEGAN HUNTER THOMAS
Class: 0056 REG PINTO/PAINT HALTER OPEN Competed: 6 Finished: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 597 SWEET SUMMER THYME SHELATREE, DONNA SAMANTHA KABER
2 114 UNAPOLOGETIC ARTIST HORVATH, BOBBIE BOBBIE HORVATH
3 628 TWIZTED INDIGO EFFECT WHEELER, JENNIFER JENNIFER WHEELER
4 841 STONES DAYBREAK LENHART, JENNY CARSON THOMAS
5 600 CALDWELL'S PLAYMATE OF THE YI STEBNER, JONI CHARLOTTE BURT
6 560 SUNNY BOY JACKSON CAMPANA, CANDACE CANDACE CAMPANA
Class: 0057 REG ASB HALTER PLEASURE Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 118 UNFROSTED GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE
2 551 ICE PATCHES NOVOTNY, CYNTHIA TAMMY GRASSO
3 844 CALLAWAY'S CAN YOU DIG IT CINIBULK, KELLI TESSA PRITTS
Class: 0058 OPEN PONY HALTER HANDLER 17 & Competed: 5 Finished: 5
UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0058 OPEN PONY HALTER HANDLER 17 &

UNDER
Place Entry
1 587
2 568
3 600
4 585
5 610

Horse

KID ROCK

TRULY A TREAT

CALDWELL'S PLAYMATE OF THE Y1
A DASH OF GLORY

DAISY

Class: 0059 OPEN PONY HALTER

Place Entry

608
568
600
560
610
585

[ Y R

Class: 0060 REG HALF ARABIAN COUNTY ENGLISH

PLEASURE
Place Entry

1 846

Class: 0061 REG PINTO/PAINT ENGLISH PLEASURE

Place Entry
1 135
2 628
3 919
4 379
5 841
6 930

Horse

ODIN

TRULY A TREAT

CALDWELL'S PLAYMATE OF THE Y1
SUNNY BOY JACKSON

DAISY

A DASH OF GLORY

Horse
TF SMILE AND WAVE

Horse

WH TWIST OF FATE
TWIZTED INDIGO EFFECT
LUCKY BY DESIGN

LS DIAMONDS CHIP
STONES DAYBREAK
SACRIFICE IT ALL

Class: 0062 REG ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT

Place Entry
1 569
2 902
3 591
4 839
5 844

Class: 0063 ADULT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 18 YRS

& OVER
Place Entry
1 835
2 914
3 933
4 925
5 112
6 950
8 552
8 557

Class: 0064 REG TWH TRAIL PLEASURE WESTERN

SPECIALTY
Place Entry
1 133
2 893

Horse

CREEKRIDGE MR. PEACOCK:SCR 20
MASTER MIKE

THE ROYAL STORM

MERCHANT NOEL

CALLAWAY'S CAN YOU DIG IT

Horse

JP'S LIVING ON THE EDGE
DEUCE OR DAT

LAZY ASH

STRICKLY BY INVITATION
KASKADE BREEZE

BASIC IMPULSE
HYDAWAY SB ZORRO
THE WINGMASTER

Horse

MY MIDNIGHT JAZZ
WORTH IT

Class: 0065 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 17 YRS &

UNDER H/P
Place Entry

Y%
g ClassResults.rpt
L./

Horse
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RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Competed: 5

Owner

THOMAS, MEGAN
GIERKE, CANDY
STEBNER, JONI
BURT, HOLLI
GREGG, JESSICA

Competed: 6
Owner

CAMPANA, DALTON
GIERKE, CANDY
STEBNER, JONI
CAMPANA, CANDACE
GREGG, JESSICA
BURT, HOLLI

Competed: 1

Owner

WILLIAMSON, TRINITY

Competed: 6
Owner

REYNOLDS, EMILY
WHEELER, JENNIFER
YOHMAN, KATELYN
LIVENGOOD, SKYLAR
LENHART, JENNY
FITZHENRY, MINDY

Competed: 5
Owner
ANGOVE, CHARLES
RICHARDSON, ERIN
STACHOWSKI, SHAWN
MCKINLEY, TAYLOR
CINIBULK, KELLI

Competed: 8

Owner

MCKINLEY, TAYLOR
MOORE, JAMIE
YOHMAN, KATELYN
HENDRICK, ELIZABETH
VACCARO, NICOLE
YOHMAN, KATELYN
DE RHODES, SANDY
LINDSEY, VERONICA

Competed: 2

Owner

KLINE-BROWN, JENNIFER
FEJKO, DEBORAH

Competed: 11

Owner

Finished: 5

Rider
HUNTER THOMAS
CANDY GIERKE
ABBEY BAKER
CHARLOTTE BURT
MELONIE GREGG

Finished: 6
Rider

DALTON CAMPANA
CANDY GIERKE
ABBEY BAKER
CANDACE CAMPANA
MELONIE GREGG
CHARLOTTE BURT

Finished: 1

Rider

TRINITY WILLIAMSON

Finished: 6

Rider
EMILY REYNOLDS
JENNIFER WHEELER
MIA GREEN
SKYLAR LIVENGOOD
CARSON THOMAS
MINDY FITZHENRY

Finished: 5
Rider
CHARLES ANGOVE
ERIN RICHARDSON
SHAWN STACHOWSKI
TAYLOR MCKINLEY
TESSA PRITTS

Finished: 8

Rider
TAYLOR MCKINLEY
AMANDA TOKE
KATELYN YOHMAN
STEPHANIE RIDDLE
NICOLE VACCARO
NATALIA NOVICKY
JERI MCCLELLAN
VERONICA LINDSEY

Finished: 2

Rider

JENNIFER KLINE-BROWN

DEB FEJKO

Finished: 11

Rider
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact) RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class: 0065 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 17 YRS & Competed: 11 Finished: 11 Standard Points
UNDER H/P
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 578 ULTIMATE MASQUERADE SHANK, ELIYANA ELIYANA SHANK $0.00 10.00
2 803 ATTACHE'S BLUE DESTINY COPELIM, DAWN LIZ WRIGHT $0.00 6.00
3 919 LUCKY BY DESIGN YOHMAN, KATELYN MIA GREEN $0.00 4.00
4 576 DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR MCGOWAN, HILLARY ARIANA PETACCIO $0.00 2.00
5 924 O.F.W. VALIDATE BALAN, RYLEIGH RYLEIGH BALAN $0.00 1.00
6 582 SW SHOCKWAVE BURT, HOLLI CHEYENNE BURT $0.00 0.50
7 590 PHOENIXX SON PA MCGOWAN, HILLARY ALYSSA PETACCIO $0.00
8 605 MY KATRINA FOWLER, HANNAH MACIE ANDES $0.00
9 609 JS LELAWALA BASK FOWLER, HANNAH AMELIA HODGKINSON $0.00
10 819 GUN OF A DUEL YOHMAN, KATELYN GIGI ZENOBI $0.00
11 935 I'M NORA JONES SPAETHE, LUANNE MINA FATIGATI $0.00
Class: 0066 REG APPALOOSA ENGLISH PLEASURE Competed: Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 224 DAKOTA'S SNOWCAP BABNIS, TINA TINA BABNIS $0.00 10.00
2 557 THE WINGMASTER LINDSEY, VERONICA VERONICA LINDSEY $0.00 6.00
Class: 0067 JR EXHIB HUNT SEAT PLEASURE 17 & Competed: Finished: 14 Standard Points
UND H/P
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 578 ULTIMATE MASQUERADE SHANK, ELIYANA ELIYANA SHANK $0.00 10.00
2 213 RUMRUNNER CINIBULK, KELLI PHOENIXX MALAGARI $0.00 6.00
3 576 DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR MCGOWAN, HILLARY ARIANA PETACCIO $0.00 4.00
4 803 ATTACHE'S BLUE DESTINY COPELIM, DAWN LIZ WRIGHT $0.00 2.00
5 919 LUCKY BY DESIGN YOHMAN, KATELYN MIA GREEN $0.00 1.00
6 379 LS DIAMONDS CHIP LIVENGOOD, SKYLAR SKYLAR LIVENGOOD $0.00 0.50
7 101 JAX TRU ELEGANCE FRANK, JENNIFER ZOEY BAKER $0.00
8 582 SW SHOCKWAVE BURT, HOLLI CHEYENNE BURT $0.00
9 590 PHOENIXX SON PA MCGOWAN, HILLARY ALYSSA PETACCIO $0.00
10 605 MY KATRINA FOWLER, HANNAH MACIE ANDES $0.00
11 609 JS LELAWALA BASK FOWLER, HANNAH AMELIA HODGKINSON $0.00
12 819 GUN OF A DUEL YOHMAN, KATELYN GIGI ZENOBI $0.00
13 924 O.F.W. VALIDATE BALAN, RYLEIGH RYLEIGH BALAN $0.00
14 935 I'M NORA JONES SPAETHE, LUANNE MINA FATIGATI $0.00
Class: 0068 MINIATURE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 962 SYLVIA WUNDERLE, CHERYL CHERYL WUNDERLE $0.00 10.00
Class: 0069 REG QUARTER HORSE HUNTER Competed: 6 Finished: 6 Standard Points
UNDER SADDLE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 925 STRICKLY BY INVITATION HENDRICK, ELIZABETH STEPHANIE RIDDLE $0.00 10.00
2 296 MISS GOLDEN MISCHIEF SALGADO, CAROLINE ASHLEY MARRIOTT $0.00 6.00
3 961 SIERRAS KID MAC WUNDERLE, CHERYL ASHLEY JOYNER $0.00 4.00
4 950 BASIC IMPULSE YOHMAN, KATELYN NATALIA NOVICKY $0.00 2.00
5 933 LAZY ASH YOHMAN, KATELYN KATELYN YOHMAN $0.00 1.00
6 819 GUN OF A DUEL YOHMAN, KATELYN GIGI ZENOBI $0.00 0.50
Class: 0070 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 11-17 YRS & Competed: 4 Finished: 4 Standard Points
UNDER W/T H/P
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 616 THE BODE MAN FORS, IVORIE BROOK SCOTT $0.00 10.00
2 617 CHERRYDALE ELIZABETH JARROD THOMAS, ALEXA THOMA! ALEXA THOMAS $0.00 6.00
3 584 WORTHY O'SHEA CINIBULK, KELLI MARISSA GARROW $0.00 4.00
4 886 BUBBA'S LAST CHANCE MILLER, JON ABIGALE MILLER $0.00 2.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
?J ClassResults.rpt Printed Page
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 0071 OPEN ENGLISH HORSE PROSPECT

TRAINING W/T/C
Place Entry

1

895

Horse

HE'S MY SOUTHERN COMFORT

Class: 0072 REG ARABIAN HUNTER PLEASURE

AMATEUR

Place
1

Entry

N A W N

140
111
107
113
292

Horse

CRYSTAL DGL

LL ELLIS
AUTUMN'S ALLURE
KT HEIR BORN

ASA MADAR

Class: 0073 HUNT SEAT EQUIT 10 YRS & UNDER

H/P W/T

Place

1
2

Entry

585
117

Horse

A DASH OF GLORY
MOONS RIFFLECTION

Class: 0074 OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE HORSE

Place Entry

W NN AR W N =

Class: 0075 REG APPALOOSA WESTERN PLEASURE

Place

1
2

Entry

108
112
115
111
138
379
107
218

557
224

Horse

CRESCENTMOON BOSSANOVA
KASKADE BREEZE

ORISSA

LL ELLIS

CBMF LEAD STORY

LS DIAMONDS CHIP
AUTUMN'S ALLURE

NERO’S FAVORITE RHAPSODY

Horse

THE WINGMASTER
DAKOTA'S SNOWCAP

Class: 0076 REG PINTO/PAINT WESTERN

PLEASURE

Place
1

Entry

N A W N

Class: 0077 HUNT SEAT PLEASURE 11-17 H/P W/T

Place Entry

W N =

216
931
628
930
919

826
616
584
617

Horse

TAKE IT STRAIT
PSOLOMON DCR
TWIZTED INDIGO EFFECT
SACRIFICE IT ALL

LUCKY BY DESIGN

Horse

STONES DAYBREAK

THE BODE MAN

WORTHY O'SHEA
CHERRYDALE ELIZABETH

Class: 0078 HUNT SEAT PLEASURE 10 YRS &

UNDER H/P WIT
Place Entry

1
2

Class: 0079 SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE 17 & UNDER

Place

1
2

Entry

Y%
g ClassResults.rpt
L./

585
117

214
889

Horse

A DASH OF GLORY
MOONS RIFFLECTION

Horse

SUNSET’S HAPPY JACK
LITTLE LESS TALK

RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW
Standard Points

Competed: 1

Owner

THOMAS, MEGAN

Competed: 5

Owner

LEMASTER, DENI
RAY, HOLLY
DITTMER, KELLY
DRESSLER, JESSIE
DZVONIK, JENNIFER

Competed: 2

Owner

BURT, HOLLI
REYNOLDS, EMILY

Competed: 8
Owner
FRANK, JENNIFER
VACCARO, NICOLE
GIERKE, CANDY
RAY, HOLLY
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
LIVENGOOD, SKYLAR
DITTMER, KELLY
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER

Competed: 2
Owner

LINDSEY, VERONICA
BABNIS, TINA

Competed: 5

Owner

CLEMENS, PAUL & LINDA
THOMAS, SUE

WHEELER, JENNIFER
FITZHENRY, MINDY
YOHMAN, KATELYN

Competed: 4
Owner
LENHART, JENNY
FORS, IVORIE
CINIBULK, KELLI

JARROD THOMAS, ALEXA THOMAS

Competed: 2

Owner

BURT, HOLLI
REYNOLDS, EMILY

Competed: 4
Owner

AYOTTE, KENZIE
MCGOWAN, HILLARY

Finished: 1

Rider
TESSA PRITTS

Finished: 5

Rider
DENI LEMASTER
HOLLY RAY
KELLY DITTMER
JESSIE DRESSLER
JENNIFER DZVONIK

Finished: 2

Rider

CHARLOTTE BURT
COLTON REYNOLDS

Finished: 8

Rider
JENNIFER FRANK
NICOLE VACCARO
CANDY GIERKE
HOLLY RAY
CHERYLYNN HOWARD
SKYLAR LIVENGOOD
KELLY DITTMER
AMANDA TOKE

Finished: 2
Rider

VERONICA LINDSEY
TINA BABNIS

Finished: 5

Rider

PAUL CLEMENS
SUSAN THOMAS
JENNIFER WHEELER
MINDY FITZHENRY
MIA GREEN

Finished: 4
Rider

LAILAH THOMAS
BROOK SCOTT
MARISSA GARROW
ALEXA THOMAS

Finished: 2

Rider
CHARLOTTE BURT
COLTON REYNOLDS
Finished: 4
Rider

KENZIE AYOTTE
MARISSA LANG

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0079 SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE 17 & UNDER

Place Entry

3
4

Class: 0080 LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE 18 YRS &

OVER
Place Entry

o 0 9 N AR W N -

—
-

12

Class: 0081 ADULT WESTERN SEAT EQUITATION 18

YRS & OVER
Place Entry

1

N A W N

831
297

126
296
118
109
842
931
293
346
364
557
562
950

835
933
293
950
557

Horse

WAIT UNTIL DARK
CYS LEGEND MAKER

Horse

PA ASPEN KID

MISS GOLDEN MISCHIEF
UNFROSTED

HU ALIBI - SYMPHONY
I'M SEXY AND I KNOW IT
PSOLOMON DCR

ZIPPOS MR. TAILWIND
HU-MOKHEM

TL SHADOW BOXER
THE WINGMASTER

SF IMPERIAL SHARIF
BASIC IMPULSE

Horse

JP'S LIVING ON THE EDGE
LAZY ASH

ZIPPOS MR. TAILWIND
BASIC IMPULSE

THE WINGMASTER

Class: 0082 REG ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR

Place Entry

1
2

Class: 0083 WESTERN SEAT EQUITATION 11-17 H/P

WIT
Place Entry

1

Class: 0084 REG LITESHOD WESTERN SPECIALTY

Place Entry

1
2

Class: 0085 REG QUARTER HORSE WESTERN

PLEASURE
Place Entry

1

N A W N

Class: 0086 WESTERN SEAT EQUITATION 10 YRS &

UNDER H/P WIT
Place Entry

1

Class: 0087 REG ASB WESTERN PLEASURE

Place Entry

214
926

565

136
579

296
961
950
933
819

823

Horse

SUNSET’S HAPPY JACK
PALIE OMALLEY

Horse

THE HATCH IS BACK

Horse

NUMERO UNO
THROWIN' SHADE

Horse

MISS GOLDEN MISCHIEF
SIERRAS KID MAC
BASIC IMPULSE

LAZY ASH

GUN OF A DUEL

Horse
GUN OF A DUEL

Horse

Competed:

Owner

CENTOFANO, ERIN
LENHART, JENNY

Owner

WEAVER, KIM
SALGADO, CAROLINE
GIERKE, CANDY
DITTMER, KELLY

KLEM/FINLEY, DEBBIE/STACEY

THOMAS, SUE
SHEALY, MICHELE
SYPHARD, SHERRY
LINTON, LORRAINE
LINDSEY, VERONICA

DEMSHAR, RALPH & JUDITH

YOHMAN, KATELYN

Owner

MCKINLEY, TAYLOR
YOHMAN, KATELYN
SHEALY, MICHELE
YOHMAN, KATELYN
LINDSEY, VERONICA

Competed:

Owner

AYOTTE, KENZIE
BAKER, ABBEY

Competed:

Owner

BROTHAG, WENDY

Competed:

Owner

KLINE, MARJORIE
FEJKO, DEBORAH

Competed:

Owner

SALGADO, CAROLINE
WUNDERLE, CHERYL
YOHMAN, KATELYN
YOHMAN, KATELYN
YOHMAN, KATELYN

Competed:

Owner
YOHMAN, KATELYN

Competed:

Owner

Competed:

Competed:

Finished: 4
Rider

CASISSA CENTOFANTO
ABBY SHAFFER

Finished: 12

Rider
KIM WEAVER
ASHLEY MARRIOTT
CANDY GIERKE
KELLY DITTMER
DEBBIE KLEM
SUSAN THOMAS
MICHELE SHEALY
GRACE HALL
LORRAINE LINTON
VERONICA LINDSEY
JUDITH DEMSHAR
NATALIA NOVICKY

Finished: 5

Rider

TAYLOR MCKINLEY
KATELYN YOHMAN
MICHELE SHEALY
NATALIA NOVICKY
VERONICA LINDSEY

Finished: 2

Rider
KENZIE AYOTTE
ABBEY BAKER

Finished: 1

Rider
ALEXA THOMAS JARROD THOMAS
Finished: 2
Rider
JENNIFER KLINE-BROWN
DANEEN PAGE

Finished: 5

Rider

ASHLEY MARRIOTT
CHERYL WUNDERLE
NATALIA NOVICKY
KATELYN YOHMAN
GIGI ZENOBI

Finished: 1

Rider
AMARA YERKEY
Finished: 4
Rider

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0087 REG ASB WESTERN PLEASURE

Place Entry
1 818
2 118
3 901
4 842

Class: 0088 JR EXHIBITOR WESTERN PLEASURE 17

& UNDER
Place Entry
1 924
2 819
3 919

Class: 0089 REG MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE

Place Entry

837
138
835
141
125

N A W N =

Horse

MONACO’S PRINCE CHARMING
UNFROSTED

ARIOT ON FORTY-THIRD STREET
I'M SEXY AND I KNOW IT

Horse

O.F.W. VALIDATE
GUN OF A DUEL
LUCKY BY DESIGN

Horse

SARDE'S SCINTILLATION
CBMF LEAD STORY

JP'S LIVING ON THE EDGE
BLADES EDGE
GOODNIGHT MOON

Class: 0090 REG ARABIAN WESTERN PLEASURE

Place Entry

927
126
924
109
346
909
124
364
562

—

DT CHEE LY B e e

Class: 0091 LEADLINE WESTERN 6 YRS & UNDER

H/P
Place Entry
341
949
814
583
817

571

A N AW N =

Horse

WRR COOL & SASSY
PA ASPEN KID

O.F.W. VALIDATE

HU ALIBI - SYMPHONY
HU-MOKHEM

WC ALI BATUL
MOONS RIFFLECTION
TL SHADOW BOXER
SF IMPERIAL SHARIF

Horse

LS DIAMONDS CHIP
SIERRAS KID MAC
TL SHADOW BOXER
MISS JAZZMIN
LAZY ASH

PONY BOY

Class: 0092 PARADE HORSE

Place Entry

1 122

Class: 0093 LEAD LINE ENGLISH SS/HUNT SEAT 8 &

UNDER H/P
Place Entry
1 341
2 949
3 816
4 934
5 814

Class: 0095 SADDLE SEAT EQUIT 10 YRS & UNDER

H/P WIT

Place Entry

1 850

Y%
g ClassResults.rpt
L./

Horse

OTIE FAN HARTSUN

Horse

LS DIAMONDS CHIP
SIERRAS KID MAC

DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR
STRICKLY BY INVITATION
TL SHADOW BOXER

Horse

HARLAN'S STAR MATERIAL GCH

RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Competed: 4
Owner
HALLER, AMY
GIERKE, CANDY
CANBY, DR. JONI
KLEM/FINLEY, DEBBIE/STACEY

Competed: 3

Owner

BALAN, RYLEIGH
YOHMAN, KATELYN
YOHMAN, KATELYN

Competed: 5
Owner
FRANK, JENNIFER
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
MCKINLEY, TAYLOR
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
GIERKE, CANDY

Competed: 9
Owner
JOHNSON, JERRY
WEAVER, KIM
BALAN, RYLEIGH
DITTMER, KELLY
SYPHARD, SHERRY
CLEMENS, PAUL & LINDA
REYNOLDS, EMILY
LINTON, LORRAINE
DEMSHAR, RALPH & JUDITH

Competed: 6

Owner

LIVENGOOD, SKYLAR
WUNDERLE, CHERYL
LINTON, LORRAINE
CAMPAILLA, TERRIE
YOHMAN, KATELYN
POSTLETHWALIT, ABBIE

Competed: 1
Owner

WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188]

Competed: 5

Owner

LIVENGOOD, SKYLAR
WUNDERLE, CHERYL
MCGOWAN, HILLARY
HENDRICK, ELIZABETH
LINTON, LORRAINE

Competed: 5

Owner

FLOWER, KATHLEEN

Finished: 4
Rider
AMY HALLER
CANDY GIERKE
DR. JONI CANBY
DEBBIE KLEM

Finished: 3

Rider
RYLEIGH BALAN
GIGI ZENOBI
MIA GREEN

Finished: 5
Rider
JENNIFER FRANK
CHERYLYNN HOWARD
TAYLOR MCKINLEY
TERI SHAW
CANDY GIERKE

Finished: 9
Rider

JERRY JOHNSON
KIM WEAVER
RYLEIGH BALAN
KELLY DITTMER
GRACE HALL
PAUL CLEMENS
EMILY REYNOLDS
LORRAINE LINTON
JUDITH DEMSHAR

Finished: 6

Rider

MORGAN SKINNER
STORIE GRACE WEBBER
CAMRON WOLFF
FRANKIE CAMPAILLA
BRILEY SWEESY

DIRK KASCHAK

Finished: 1
Rider
ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188]

Finished: 5

Rider

MORGAN SKINNER
STORIE GRACE WEBBER
CLEMENT LANG
SLOANE RIDDLE
CAMRON WOLFF

Finished: 5

Rider
ADRIANA AKERS

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class: 0095 SADDLE SEAT EQUIT 10 YRS & UNDER Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
H/P WIT
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
2 123 AGENT'S NOBLE IMAGE SORVELLI, SASHA ELLA SORVELLI $0.00 6.00
3 833 ALL NEW SENSATION SIESS/FINLEY, DENISE/STACEY BRIANNA FINLEY $0.00 4.00
4 587 KID ROCK THOMAS, MEGAN HUNTER THOMAS $0.00 2.00
5 801 WH TWIST OF FATE REYNOLDS, EMILY COLTON REYNOLDS $0.00 1.00
Class: 0096 REG MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 424 MACKINAW BABNIS, TINA TINA BABNIS $0.00 10.00
Class: 0097 SADDLE SEAT EQUTATION 11-17 H/P Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
WIT
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 826 STONES DAYBREAK LENHART, JENNY LAILAH THOMAS $0.00 10.00
2 120 PARADIGM PERFECT TIMING ROBERTS, LORI BROOK SCOTT $0.00 6.00
Class: 0098 WESTERN SEAT EQUITATION 17 YRS & Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
UNDER H/P
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 924 O.F.W. VALIDATE BALAN, RYLEIGH RYLEIGH BALAN $0.00 10.00
Class: 00100 REG HALF ARABIAN WESTERN Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 112 KASKADE BREEZE VACCARO, NICOLE NICOLE VACCARO $0.00 10.00
Class: 00101 REG ASB HUNTER COUNTRY Competed: 10 Finished: 10 Standard Points
PLEASURE - ADULT
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 575 NIRVANA'S CHINA GIRL ROPER, DAWN DAWN ROPER $0.00 10.00
2 588 HE’S DESIGNED IN PINK HALLER, AMY AMY HALLER $0.00 6.00
3 572 SUNSET'S MR BINGLEY SHEALY, MICHELE MICHELE SHEALY $0.00 4.00
4 906 UNBREAKABLE EAC AILES, ANNA CAMRYN AILES $0.00 2.00
5 910 MAKE IT ADOUBLE FINLEY, ALEXA JENNIFER GULATI $0.00 1.00
6 290 COUNT ME IN VAJDA, ELLEN ELLEN VAJDA $0.00 0.50
7 115 ORISSA GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE $0.00
8 607 I'M NORA JONES SPAETHE, LUANNE SIENNA SPAETHER $0.00
9 808 ON POINTE HENDERSON, ALEXYS ALEXYS HENDERSON $0.00
10 914 DEUCE OR DAT MOORE, JAMIE AMANDA TOKE $0.00
Class: 00102 TWH TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
SPECIALTY CHAMP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 133 MY MIDNIGHT JAZZ KLINE-BROWN, JENNIFER JENNIFER KLINE-BROWN $0.00 10.00
Class: 00103 OPEN EASY 2 GAIT ENGLISH Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 583 MISS JAZZMIN CAMPAILLA, TERRIE TERRIE CAMPAILLA $0.00 10.00
2 845 LONESOME MIDNIGHT TRAVELER  CHRISTNER, CARLEEN CARLEEN CHRISTNER $0.00 6.00
3 291 CLOUDS BLACK FLASH BARTKO, JUSTINE JUSTINE BARTKO $0.00 4.00
Class: 00104 ASB SHOW PLEASURE JR EXIBITOR Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 904 UNDULATA'S SPIDER MAN LIPSOMB, DR. ABBIE EVNOMIA PAPANTONAKIS $0.00 10.00
2 596 CALLAWAY'S DESI BLUE STACHOWSKI, SHAWN JAMES STACHOWSKI JR. $0.00 6.00
Class: 00106 REG MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 917 CRMS MASTERPIECE SPANGLER, PATRICIA JANICE FRY $0.00 10.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
?J ClassResults.rpt Printed Page
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Standard Points

Points

Prize
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

6.00
4.00

Points

10.00

Points

10.00

10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.50

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.50

Class: 00106 REG MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
2 553 KKW SPIRITED OBSESSION DORSEY, SUZANNE SUZANNE DORSEY
3 849 CBMF HEIR APPARENT DREHER, KELLI ALEECE MOSIER
Class: 00107 JR EXHIBITOR WESTERN PLEASURE Competed: 1 Finished: 1
17 & UNDER CHAMP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 924 O.F.W. VALIDATE BALAN, RYLEIGH RYLEIGH BALAN
Class: 00108 REG ASB 5 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE Competed: 1 Finished: 1
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 807 CLOVERLEAF FREEDOM FIGHTER FINLEY, STACEY JENNIFER GULATI
Class: 00109 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE Competed: 6 Finished: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 118 UNFROSTED GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE
2 126 PA ASPEN KID WEAVER, KIM KIM WEAVER
3 562 SF IMPERIAL SHARIF DEMSHAR, RALPH & JUDITH JUDITH DEMSHAR
4 141 BLADES EDGE HOWARD, CHERYLYNN TERI SHAW
5 557 THE WINGMASTER LINDSEY, VERONICA VERONICA LINDSEY
6 138 CBMF LEAD STORY HOWARD, CHERYLYNN CHERYLYNN HOWARD
Class: 00111 ADULT SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 18 Competed: 3 Finished: 3
YRS & OVER CHAMP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 835 JP'S LIVING ON THE EDGE MCKINLEY, TAYLOR TAYLOR MCKINLEY
2 908 OLIVER'S TOUCH NOEBE, NICHAELA NICHAELA NOEBE
3 914 DEUCE OR DAT MOORE, JAMIE AMANDA TOKE
Class: 00112 REG ARABIAN WESTERN PLEASURE Competed: 3 Finished: 3
AMATEUR
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 126 PA ASPEN KID WEAVER, KIM KIM WEAVER
2 109 HU ALIBI - SYMPHONY DITTMER, KELLY KELLY DITTMER
3 562 SF IMPERIAL SHARIF DEMSHAR, RALPH & JUDITH JUDITH DEMSHAR
Class: 00113 ASB 3 GAITED PARK FULL MANE & TAIL Competed: 3 Finished: 3
AMATEUR
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 566 A BILLION KISSES NKF STACHOWSKI, SHAWN SHAWN STACHOWSKI
2 932 TAILWINDS KISNER, TARA TARA KISNER
3 103 SMS IMPRESARIOS PENNIES FROM | MCKINNEY, PATTY PATTY MCKINNEY
Class: 00114 LADIES ENG PLEASURE SS/HS 18 & Competed: 7 Finished: 7
OVER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 594 BELLA’S CHARM BURIN, LAUREN NANCY SPIKER
2 839 MERCHANT NOEL MCKINLEY, TAYLOR TAYLOR MCKINLEY
3 805 A QUEEN'S INTUITION MORGAN, LAURA HOLLY ARMSTRONG
4 907 DRIESKE FAN DE KETTING CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER NICHAELA NOEBE
5 424 MACKINAW BABNIS, TINA TINA BABNIS
6 567 PONY BOY POSTLETHWAIT, ABBIE ABBIE POSTLETHWAIT
7 914 DEUCE OR DAT MOORE, JAMIE AMANDA TOKE
Class: 00115 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 17 YRS & Competed: 1 Finished: 1
UNDER CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 889 LITTLE LESS TALK MCGOWAN, HILLARY MARISSA LANG
Class: 00116 ROADSTER PONY OPEN 52" & UNDER Competed: 2 Finished: 2

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact) RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW
Class: 00116 ROADSTER PONY OPEN 52" & UNDER Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 139 ANTICIPATION'S HIGH TIME LF KIDD, KIM & RITA KIM KIDD $0.00 10.00
2 564 LETS HEAR IT FOR THE BOY KASCHAK, BROOKE BROOKE KASCHAK $0.00 6.00
Class: 00118 FRIESIAN ENGLISH PLEASURE W/T Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 907 DRIESKE FAN DE KETTING CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 10.00
2 256 MARCO WV SANZI, ROB & ROBIN ROBIN SANZI $0.00 6.00
3 218 NERO’S FAVORITE RHAPSODY CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER AMANDA TOKE $0.00 4.00
Class: 00122 ACADEMY WTC 14-17 EQUITATION Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 556 ACADEMY HORSE MCGOWAN, HILLARY EMILY NIEDERMEYER $0.00 10.00
Class: 00123 ACADEMY WTC 14-17 PLEASURE Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 556 ACADEMY HORSE MCGOWAN, HILLARY EMILY NIEDERMEYER $0.00 10.00
Class: 00124 ACADEMY WTC 13 AND UNDER Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
EQUITATION
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 815 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN HAILEY CARCELLI $0.00 10.00
Class: 00125 ACADEMY WTC 13 AND UNDER Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 815 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN HAILEY CARCELLI $0.00 10.00
Class: 00126 ACADEMY WT ADULT EQUITATION Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 598 ACADEMY HORSE MCGOWAN, HILLARY KYLIE HERSHBERGER $0.00 10.00
2 611 ACADEMY HORSE CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER JESSICA BENNETT $0.00 6.00
3 129 SHORTY FRANK, JENNIFER KYLIE MCMICHAEL $0.00 4.00
Class: 00127 ACADEMY WT ADULT PLEASURE Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 611 ACADEMY HORSE CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER JESSICA BENNETT $0.00 10.00
2 598 ACADEMY HORSE MCGOWAN, HILLARY KYLIE HERSHBERGER $0.00 6.00
Class: 00128 ACADEMY WT 14-17 EQUITATION Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 613 FORTNITE CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER EMILY FLANEK $0.00 10.00
2 116 ENDOLANE SPORT SIMONS, SARA LYNSEY ARTHUR $0.00 6.00
3 940 ACADEMY HORSE MCGOWAN, HILLARY HALEY HERSHBERGER $0.00 4.00
Class: 00129 ACADEMY WT 14-17 PLEASURE Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 116 ENDOLANE SPORT SIMONS, SARA LYNSEY ARTHUR $0.00 10.00
2 613 FORTNITE CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER EMILY FLANEK $0.00 6.00
3 940 ACADEMY HORSE MCGOWAN, HILLARY HALEY HERSHBERGER $0.00 4.00
Class: 00130 ACADEMY WT 11-13 EQUITATION Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 599 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN ELIZA SCHROCK $0.00 10.00
2 944 HOPEFOAL ENTICE ME TUCCI, LYNN ELLA WHITE $0.00 6.00
3 649 NERO'S RHAPSODY CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER ELLA JAMES $0.00 4.00
4 948 LACY TUCCI, LYNN ABIGAIL CUTLIP $0.00 2.00
5 298 THE POISON PEN CINIBULK, KELLI BREANNA YEAGER $0.00 1.00
Class: 00131 ACADEMY WT 11-13 PLEASURE Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact) RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class: 00131 ACADEMY WT 11-13 PLEASURE Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 599 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN ELIZA SCHROCK $0.00 10.00
2 948 LACY TUCCI, LYNN ABIGAIL CUTLIP $0.00 6.00
3 649 NERO'S RHAPSODY CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER ELLA JAMES $0.00 4.00
4 298 THE POISON PEN CINIBULK, KELLI BREANNA YEAGER $0.00 2.00
5 944 HOPEFOAL ENTICE ME TUCCI, LYNN ELLA WHITE $0.00 1.00
Class: 00132 ACADEMY WT 9-10 EQUITATION Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 903 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN JULIA ANDERSON $0.00 10.00
2 603 ACADEMY HORSE GAZDAK, JILLIAN KEIRA HENRY $0.00 6.00
3 894 LACY TUCCI, LYNN SAVANNAH STEPS $0.00 4.00
Class: 00133 ACADEMY WT 9-10 PLEASURE Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 603 ACADEMY HORSE GAZDAK, JILLIAN KEIRA HENRY $0.00 10.00
2 903 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN JULIA ANDERSON $0.00 6.00
3 894 LACY TUCCI, LYNN SAVANNAH STEPS $0.00 4.00
Class: 00134 ACADEMY WT 8 AND UNDER Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
EQUITATION
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 602 ACADEMY HORSE GAZDAK, JILLIAN CAROLINE HETRICK $0.00 10.00
2 928 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN AURORA PAPANTONAKIS $0.00 6.00
3 612 ACADEMY HORSE GAZDAK, JILLIAN QUINN CONROE $0.00 4.00
4 920 ACADEMY HORSE MCGOWAN, HILLARY BRIANNA LANG $0.00 2.00
5 918 ACADEMY HORSE MCGOWAN, HILLARY JENSYN SHAULIS $0.00 1.00
Class: 00135 ACADEMY WT 8 AND UNDER Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 602 ACADEMY HORSE GAZDAK, JILLIAN CAROLINE HETRICK $0.00 10.00
2 928 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN AURORA PAPANTONAKIS $0.00 6.00
3 612 ACADEMY HORSE GAZDAK, JILLIAN QUINN CONROE $0.00 4.00
4 920 ACADEMY HORSE MCGOWAN, HILLARY BRIANNA LANG $0.00 2.00
5 918 ACADEMY HORSE MCGOWAN, HILLARY JENSYN SHAULIS $0.00 1.00
Class: 00136 ACADEMY WT LEAD LINE Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 929 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN RILEY ROPER $0.00 10.00
Class: 00137 REG ARABIAN COUNTRY ENG Competed: 4 Finished: 4 Standard Points
PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 913 KW LADY MADONNA MARKWARDT, RICHARD ANNA SCHROCK $0.00 10.00
2 915 SHF MARCHESA WILLIAMSON, TRINITY TRINITY WILLIAMSON $0.00 6.00
3 947 M H AHSOM SHANK, AIMEE AIMEE SHANK $0.00 4.00
4 806 MAGNUM'S TEN FORTY PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE $0.00 2.00
Class: 00138 REG TWH TRAIL PLEASURE Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
WESTERN SPECIALTY CHAMP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 893 WORTH IT FEJKO, DEBORAH DEB FEJKO $0.00 10.00
2 133 MY MIDNIGHT JAZZ KLINE-BROWN, JENNIFER JENNIFER KLINE-BROWN $0.00 6.00
Class: 00139 JR EXHIB HUNT SEAT PLEASURE 17 & Competed: 7 Finished: 7 Standard Points
UNDER H/P CHAMP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 578 ULTIMATE MASQUERADE SHANK, ELIYANA ELIYANA SHANK $0.00 10.00
2 935 I'M NORA JONES SPAETHE, LUANNE MINA FATIGATI $0.00 6.00
3 101 JAX TRU ELEGANCE FRANK, JENNIFER ZOEY BAKER $0.00 4.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 00139 JR EXHIB HUNT SEAT PLEASURE 17 &

UNDER H/P CHAMP

Place
4

Entry

5
6
7

576
582
213
590

Horse

DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR
SW SHOCKWAVE
RUMRUNNER
PHOENIXX SON PA

Class: 00140 EASY GAIT WESTERN PLEASURE

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry

s W N =

827
583
845
291

Horse

DUALLY

MISS JAZZMIN

LONESOME MIDNIGHT TRAVELER
CLOUDS BLACK FLASH

Class: 00141 REG ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry

—

o NN AR W N

Class: 00142 JACK BENNY ENG/WESTERN 39 YRS &

OVER

Place

1

Entry

®W 2N N AW N

588
572
910
575
808
906
290
803
914

804
927
115
961
141
424
140
806

Horse

HE’S DESIGNED IN PINK
SUNSET'S MR BINGLEY
MAKE IT A DOUBLE
NIRVANA'S CHINA GIRL
ON POINTE
UNBREAKABLE EAC
COUNT ME IN

ATTACHE'S BLUE DESTINY
DEUCE OR DAT

Horse

WLA MEDLEY'S PRIDE
WRR COOL & SASSY
ORISSA

SIERRAS KID MAC
BLADES EDGE
MACKINAW

CRYSTAL DGL
MAGNUM'S TEN FORTY

Class: 00144 REG HALF ARABIAN HUNTER

PLEASURE AMATEUR
Place Entry

1 112

2 576

3 838

Horse

KASKADE BREEZE

DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR
SF GOHARD OR GOHOME

Class: 00145 SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE 10 YRS &

UNDER H/P W/T
Place Entry

s W N =

123
833
587
801

Horse

AGENT'S NOBLE IMAGE
ALL NEW SENSATION
KID ROCK

WH TWIST OF FATE

Class: 00146 REG ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE
DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

Place

1
2

Entry

832
824

Horse
RIDGEWOOD'S BRITE LITES
UNBREAKABLE EAC

RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Competed: 7

Owner

MCGOWAN, HILLARY
BURT, HOLLI
CINIBULK, KELLI
MCGOWAN, HILLARY

Competed: 4

Owner

HERSH, DELITE
CAMPAILLA, TERRIE
CHRISTNER, CARLEEN
BARTKO, JUSTINE

Competed: 9

Owner

HALLER, AMY
SHEALY, MICHELE
FINLEY, ALEXA
ROPER, DAWN
HENDERSON, ALEXYS
AILES, ANNA

VAIDA, ELLEN
COPELIM, DAWN
MOORE, JAMIE

Competed: 8

Owner

FEDORUK, TINA

JOHNSON, JERRY

GIERKE, CANDY
WUNDERLE, CHERYL
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
BABNIS, TINA

LEMASTER, DENI
PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE

Competed: 3

Owner

VACCARO, NICOLE
MCGOWAN, HILLARY
MAZAR, DANIELLE

Competed: 4

Owner

SORVELLI, SASHA
SIESS/FINLEY, DENISE/STACEY
THOMAS, MEGAN

REYNOLDS, EMILY

Competed: 2

Owner

STEWART, LINDA
AILES, ANNA

Finished: 7

Rider
ARIANA PETACCIO
CHEYENNE BURT
PHOENIXX MALAGARI
ALYSSA PETACCIO

Finished: 4

Rider
DELITE HERSH
TERRIE CAMPAILLA
CARLEEN CHRISTNER
JUSTINE BARTKO

Finished: 9

Rider
AMY HALLER
MICHELE SHEALY
ALEXA FINLEY
DAWN ROPER
ALEXYS HENDERSON
CAMRYN AILES
ELLEN VAIDA
LIZ WRIGHT
AMANDA TOKE

Finished: 8

Rider
TINA FEDORUK
JERRY JOHNSON
CANDY GIERKE
CHERYL WUNDERLE
TERI SHAW
TINA BABNIS
DENI LEMASTER
DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE

Finished: 3

Rider

NICOLE VACCARO
ARIANA PETACCIO
DANIELLE MAZAR

Finished: 4

Rider

ELLA SORVELLI
BRIANNA FINLEY
HUNTER THOMAS
COLTON REYNOLDS

Finished: 2

Rider
LINDA STEWART
ANNA AILES

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 00147 SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE 11-17 H/P

W/T
Place
1
2
3

Entry

594
120
826

Horse

BELLA’S CHARM

PARADIGM PERFECT TIMING
STONES DAYBREAK

Class: 00148 REG TWH LITE SHOD WESTERN
SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry
1

2

136
893

Horse

NUMERO UNO
WORTH IT

Class: 00149 REG ARABIAN WESTERN PLEASURE

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry
1
2
3

927
126
124

Horse

WRR COOL & SASSY
PA ASPEN KID
MOONS RIFFLECTION

Class: 00150 REG ASB SHOW PLEASURE

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry

1

A U A W N

569
902
839
596
591
844

Horse

CREEKRIDGE MR. PEACOCK:SCR 20
MASTER MIKE

MERCHANT NOEL

CALLAWAY'S DESI BLUE

THE ROYAL STORM

CALLAWAY'S CAN YOU DIG IT

Class: 00151 REG MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry

N AW N =

835
138
125
108
141

Horse

JP'S LIVING ON THE EDGE
CBMF LEAD STORY
GOODNIGHT MOON
CRESCENTMOON BOSSANOVA
BLADES EDGE

Class: 00152 CARRIAGE PLEASURE DRIVING

Place
1
2
3

Entry

Class: 00153 ADULT PLEASURE 18 & OVER W/T E/W

Place

1

Entry

2
3
4

820
132
106

604
565
104
134

Horse

MORGATTI
ACQUILA'S GUNSMOKE
CBMF MOVING MAN

Horse

LITTLE LESS TALK

THE HATCH IS BACK

SAS LOVE ON THE ROCKS
MADAR BAY SEDUCTION

Class: 00154 REGISTERED HACKNEY PONY
PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMP

Place

1
2

Entry

843
912

Horse

HEARTLAND WALK THE LINE
CRYSTAL CREEK'S NEW GENERATI(C

Class: 00155 ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

Place

1
2

Entry

Y%
g ClassResults.rpt
L./

Horse

139 ANTICIPATION'S HIGH TIME LF

564

LETS HEAR IT FOR THE BOY

RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Competed:

Owner

BURIN, LAUREN
ROBERTS, LORI
LENHART, JENNY

Competed:

Owner

KLINE, MARJORIE
FEJKO, DEBORAH

Competed:

Owner

JOHNSON, JERRY
WEAVER, KIM
REYNOLDS, EMILY

Competed:

Owner

ANGOVE, CHARLES
RICHARDSON, ERIN
MCKINLEY, TAYLOR
STACHOWSKI, SHAWN
STACHOWSKI, SHAWN
CINIBULK, KELLI

Competed:

Owner

MCKINLEY, TAYLOR
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
GIERKE, CANDY
FRANK, JENNIFER
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN

Competed:
Owner
FRASER, LOUISE
FRANK, JENNIFER
FRANK, JENNIFER

Competed:
Owner

MCGOWAN, HILLARY
BROTHAG, WENDY
BUSH, GLORIA
STAUFFER, BONITA

Competed:

Owner

JONES, BETH
STRANG, MARY

Competed:
Owner

KIDD, KIM & RITA
KASCHAK, BROOKE

3

Finished: 3

Rider

ABBEY BETESH
BROOK SCOTT
LAILAH THOMAS

Finished: 2

Rider

JENNIFER KLINE-BROWN
DEB FEJKO

Finished: 3

Rider
JERRY JOHNSON
KIM WEAVER
EMILY REYNOLDS

Finished: 6

Rider
CHARLES ANGOVE
ERIN RICHARDSON
TAYLOR MCKINLEY
JAMES STACHOWSKI JR.
SHAWN STACHOWSKI
TESSA PRITTS

Finished: 5

Rider
TAYLOR MCKINLEY
CHERYLYNN HOWARD
CANDY GIERKE
JENNIFER FRANK
TERI SHAW

Finished: 3
Rider

LOUISE FRASER
JENNIFER FRANK
AUDREY JONES

Finished: 4
Rider

ROSIE NODEN
BROOKE COPENHAVER
GLORIA BUSH

BONITA STAUFFER

Finished: 2

Rider

CARYS HAUGHN
MARY STRANG

Finished: 2
Rider

KIM KIDD
BROOKE KASCHAK
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HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
May 30, 2022

Standard Points

Prize
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00

Points

10.00
6.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00

Standard Points

Prize
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.50

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00

Points

10.00
6.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00

Page
1of1

Points

10.00
6.00



Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 00156 WESTERN PLEASURE 10 YRS &
UNDER H/P W/T

Place Entry Horse
1 813 HOT RODS SECOND CHANCE
2 585 A DASH OF GLORY
Class: 00157 WESTERN PLEASURE 11-17 H/P W/T
Place Entry Horse
1 565 THE HATCH IS BACK

Class: 00158 REG MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 917 CRMS MASTERPIECE
2 553 KKW SPIRITED OBSESSION
Class: 00160 REG ASB PARK FULL MANE & TAIL
CHAMP
Place Entry Horse
1 592 FOX GRAPE’S JUNGLE GARDENIA
2 848 TAKES BLUE TO TANGO
3 103 SMS IMPRESARIOS PENNIES FROM !
4 932 TAILWINDS

Class: 00161 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse

1 829 GOTHAM

Class: 00162 REG ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE CHAMP

Place Entry Horse
1 818 MONACO’S PRINCE CHARMING
2 901 ARIOT ON FORTY-THIRD STREET
3 118 UNFROSTED
4 842 I’'M SEXY AND I KNOW IT

Class: 00163 REG ARABIAN NATIVE COSTUME
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 915 SHF MARCHESA
2 806 MAGNUM'S TEN FORTY

Class: 00164 REG MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse
138 CBMF LEAD STORY
837 SARDE'S SCINTILLATION
141 BLADES EDGE
125 GOODNIGHT MOON

Class: 00165 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE HORSE

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse

1 118 UNFROSTED

Class: 00166 REG ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

W N =

Place Entry Horse
1 593 HENDRIX
2 214 SUNSET’S HAPPY JACK
3 914 DEUCE OR DAT

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Competed: 2
Owner
KLEIN, TORIE
BURT, HOLLI

Competed: 1
Owner

BROTHAG, WENDY

Competed: 2

Owner

SPANGLER, PATRICIA
DORSEY, SUZANNE

Competed: 4

Owner

HIMMELSTEIN WHITE, STACEY & F  STACEY & RHIANNON HIMMELSTEL

NORRIS, KELLEY
MCKINNEY, PATTY
KISNER, TARA

Competed: 1

Owner

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE

Competed: 4

Owner

HALLER, AMY

CANBY, DR. JONI

GIERKE, CANDY
KLEM/FINLEY, DEBBIE/STACEY

Competed: 2

Owner

WILLIAMSON, TRINITY
PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE

Competed: 4

Owner

HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
FRANK, JENNIFER
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
GIERKE, CANDY

Competed: 1

Owner

GIERKE, CANDY

Competed: 3

Owner

HIMMELSTEIN WHITE, STACEY & F  STACEY & RHIANNON HIMMELSTEL

AYOTTE, KENZIE
MOORE, JAMIE

Finished: 2

Rider
MELONIE GREGG
CHARLOTTE BURT
Finished: 1
Rider

ALEXA THOMAS JARROD THOMAS

Finished: 2

Rider
JANICE FRY
SUZANNE DORSEY

Finished: 4

Rider

KELLEY NORRIS
PATTY MCKINNEY
TARA KISNER

Finished: 1

Rider
LAUREN BURIN

Finished: 4

Rider
AMY HALLER
DR. JONI CANBY
CANDY GIERKE
DEBBIE KLEM

Finished: 2

Rider
TRINITY WILLIAMSON
DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE

Finished: 4

Rider

CHERYLYNN HOWARD
JENNIFER FRANK
TERI SHAW

CANDY GIERKE

Finished: 1

Rider
CANDY GIERKE

Finished: 3

Rider

KENZIE AYOTTE
AMANDA TOKE
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact) RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class: 00167 REG HALF ARABIAN HUNTER Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
PLEASURE CHAMP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 576 DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR MCGOWAN, HILLARY ARIANA PETACCIO $0.00 10.00
2 112 KASKADE BREEZE VACCARO, NICOLE NICOLE VACCARO $0.00 6.00
3 135 WH TWIST OF FATE REYNOLDS, EMILY EMILY REYNOLDS $0.00 4.00
4 582 SW SHOCKWAVE BURT, HOLLI CHEYENNE BURT $0.00 2.00
5 838 SF GOHARD OR GOHOME MAZAR, DANIELLE DANIELLE MAZAR $0.00 1.00
Class: 00168 REG ASB PARK PLEASURE Competed: Finished: 4 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 830 SH REGAL SILHOUETTE SCHOTT, FAYDELLE LAUREN BURIN $0.00 10.00
2 805 A QUEEN'S INTUITION MORGAN, LAURA HOLLY ARMSTRONG $0.00 6.00
3 595 SENSATIONAL CONVERSATION BACKLUND, KIM KATHLEEN FLOWER $0.00 4.00
4 215 WHEN NOTHING ELSE MATTERS WILLISTON, LAUREN LAUREN WILLISTON $0.00 2.00
Class: 00170 CARRIAGE PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: Finished: 3 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 820 MORGATTI FRASER, LOUISE LOUISE FRASER $0.00 10.00
2 132 ACQUILA'S GUNSMOKE FRANK, JENNIFER JENNIFER FRANK $0.00 6.00
3 106  CBMF MOVING MAN FRANK, JENNIFER AUDREY JONES $0.00 4.00
Class: 00171 OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE HORSE Competed: Finished: 6 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 804 WLA MEDLEY'S PRIDE FEDORUK, TINA TINA FEDORUK $0.00 10.00
2 907 DRIESKE FAN DE KETTING CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 6.00
3 115 ORISSA GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE $0.00 4.00
4 218 NERO’S FAVORITE RHAPSODY CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER AMANDA TOKE $0.00 2.00
5 590 PHOENIXX SON PA MCGOWAN, HILLARY ALYSSA PETACCIO $0.00 1.00
6 567 PONY BOY POSTLETHWAIT, ABBIE ABBIE POSTLETHWAIT $0.00 0.50
Class: 00173 REG ARABIAN HUNTER PLEASURE Competed: Finished: 4 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 915 SHF MARCHESA WILLIAMSON, TRINITY TRINITY WILLIAMSON $0.00 10.00
2 578 ULTIMATE MASQUERADE SHANK, ELIYANA ELIYANA SHANK $0.00 6.00
3 124  MOONS RIFFLECTION REYNOLDS, EMILY EMILY REYNOLDS $0.00 4.00
4 140 CRYSTAL DGL LEMASTER, DENI DENI LEMASTER $0.00 2.00
Class: 00174 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE HORSE Competed: Finished: 7 Standard Points
SADDLE SEAT CHAMP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 214 SUNSET’S HAPPY JACK AYOTTE, KENZIE KENZIE AYOTTE $0.00 10.00
2 570 WORTHY'S ALL NIGHT BURT, CHEYENNE HOLLI BURT $0.00 6.00
3 295 HE IS THE HEIR COPELIM, DAWN DAWN COPELIM $0.00 4.00
4 839 MERCHANT NOEL MCKINLEY, TAYLOR TAYLOR MCKINLEY $0.00 2.00
5 297 CYS LEGEND MAKER LENHART, JENNY ABBY SHAFFER $0.00 1.00
6 831 WAIT UNTIL DARK CENTOFANO, ERIN CASISSA CENTOFANTO $0.00 0.50
7 841 STONES DAYBREAK LENHART, JENNY CARSON THOMAS $0.00
Class: 00175 REG ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: Finished: 2 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 847 1DECLARE STRANG, MARY MARY STRANG $0.00 10.00
2 802 CROWN ON THE ROCK BLACK, RHONDA RHONDA BLACK $0.00 6.00
Class: 00176 JR EXHIB SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE 17 Competed: Finished: 3 Standard Points
& UNDER H/P CHAMP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact) RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class: 00176 JR EXHIB SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE 17 Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
& UNDER H/P CHAMP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 889 LITTLE LESS TALK MCGOWAN, HILLARY MARISSA LANG $0.00 10.00
2 297 CYS LEGEND MAKER LENHART, JENNY ABBY SHAFFER $0.00 6.00
3 831 WAIT UNTIL DARK CENTOFANO, ERIN CASISSA CENTOFANTO $0.00 4.00
Class: 00178 REG HALF ARABIAN NATIVE COSTUME Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
CHAMP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 574 RS DANIELS JAZ RIFF MCGOWAN, HILLARY HILLARY MCGOWAN $0.00 10.00
Class: 0074B OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE HORSE Competed: 10 Finished: 10 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 572 SUNSET'S MR BINGLEY SHEALY, MICHELE MICHELE SHEALY $0.00 10.00
2 804 WLA MEDLEY'S PRIDE FEDORUK, TINA TINA FEDORUK $0.00 6.00
3 961 SIERRAS KID MAC WUNDERLE, CHERYL CHERYL WUNDERLE $0.00 4.00
4 520 JW'S HULK SMASH WHEELER, JENNIFER JENNIFER WHEELER $0.00 2.00
5 925 STRICKLY BY INVITATION HENDRICK, ELIZABETH STEPHANIE RIDDLE $0.00 1.00
6 567 PONY BOY POSTLETHWAIT, ABBIE ABBIE POSTLETHWAIT $0.00 0.50
7 605 MY KATRINA FOWLER, HANNAH MACIE ANDES $0.00
8 609 JS LELAWALA BASK FOWLER, HANNAH AMELIA HODGKINSON $0.00
9 906 UNBREAKABLE EAC AILES, ANNA CAMRYN AILES $0.00
10 907 DRIESKE FAN DE KETTING CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00
Class: 00108B REG ASB FIVE GAITED SHOW Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 905 CALLAWAYS BORN A WINNER WINGFIELD, ALEXANDRA STACEY BARE $0.00 10.00
2 908 OLIVER'S TOUCH NOEBE, NICHAELA NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 6.00
3 911 DISTINCTIVE DESIGN HAUGHN, CARYS CARYS HAUGHN $0.00 4.00
4 892 1AM FEARLESS SHAFER, ABIGAIL ABIGAIL SHAFER $0.00 2.00
5 836 WILD BRAIR'S POETRY IN MOTION COPELIM, DAWN DAWN COPELIM $0.00 1.00
Class: 00130B ACADEMY W/T 11-13 EQUITATION Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 618 FORTNITE CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER DEANNA HARTMANN $0.00 10.00
2 943 HOPEFOAL ENTICE ME TUCCI, LYNN EMMA DONALD $0.00 6.00
3 580 LACY TUCCI, LYNN KHLOE MILLER $0.00 4.00
4 127 ENDOLANE SPORT SIMONS, SARA ADDISON BLAIR $0.00 2.00
5 142 SARDE'S SCINTILLATION FRANK, JENNIFER SARAH MYASHITA $0.00 1.00
Class: 00131B ACADEMY W/T 11-13 PLEASURE Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 943 HOPEFOAL ENTICE ME TUCCI, LYNN EMMA DONALD $0.00 10.00
2 618 FORTNITE CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER DEANNA HARTMANN $0.00 6.00
3 580 LACY TUCCI, LYNN KHLOE MILLER $0.00 4.00
4 127 ENDOLANE SPORT SIMONS, SARA ADDISON BLAIR $0.00 2.00
5 142 SARDE'S SCINTILLATION FRANK, JENNIFER SARAH MYASHITA $0.00 1.00
Class: 00132B ACADEMY W/T 9-10 Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 558 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN LOGAN CHILSON $0.00 10.00
2 119 HONKEY TONK ANGEL LANDER, GARY & LINDA KENZY BIRD $0.00 6.00
Class: 00133B ACADEMY W/T 9-10 PLEASURE Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 558 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN LOGAN CHILSON $0.00 10.00
2 119 HONKEY TONK ANGEL LANDER, GARY & LINDA KENZY BIRD $0.00 6.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact) RED, WHITE & BLUE CHARITY HORSE SHOW

NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.
The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6,4, 2, 1, 0.5
For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15,9, 6, 3, 2, 1
Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.
If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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